

40 Ct. Cases 672/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MAHI W/O BABLU
(Chhawla)

21.02.2025

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Accused absent.

Summons received back.

Issue summons to the accused on filing of PF returnable for 09.06.2025. Process shall be taken dasti through the concerned RTM.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
21.02.2025